Date

Saturday, 1 April

Tuesday, 4 April
Tuesday, 11 April

Wednesday, 12 April

Friday, 14 April

Tuesday, 18 April
Wednesday, 19 April

Thursday, 20 April

Friday, 21 April

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

April 2023

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Workshop on “The Outlook for the Economy and Finance”,
organised by the European House - Ambrosetti — speech on
“Outlook for the euro area economy and financial stability”

Meeting with media

Meeting with Roubini Macro Associates, on financial and
economic developments

Executive Board — teleconference

Meeting with Instituto de Estudios Econdmicos, on financial and
economic developments

Participation in event organised by Asociacion para el Progreso
de la Direccion — remarks on the economic outlook for the euro
area

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee —
teleconference

VI edition of the “KPMG/Rosa del Rio” Economic Journalism
Award — meeting of the jury

Executive Board
Additional Governing Council meeting — teleconference

Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting —
teleconference

Participation in event on “Perspectivas de la economia de la
zona euro en un entorno de incertidumbre”, organised by
Céatedra Fundacién “la Caixa” Economia y Sociedad and
Asociacion Espanola de Directivos (AED) — remarks on the
economic outlook for the euro area
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Location

Cernobbio

Cernobbio

Cernobbio

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

ECB

Madrid



Participation in event on the presentation of a special issue of
the Economistas magazine, organised by Colegio de
Economistas de Madrid — remarks on the economic outlook for
the euro area

Tuesday, 25 April Executive Board
Wednesday, 26 April Meeting with media

Delphi Economic Forum VIII — participation in session on
“Inflation dynamics, monetary policy and financial stability”

Meeting with Member of the Hellenic Parliament, Mr Christos
Staikouras, on financial and economic developments
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Madrid

ECB
Delphi
Delphi
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